Certificate Number: N 25 21858 0670 05 NY Page 1 of 2
H – 1132 Budapest, Visegrádi u. 50/AB. 6./29. HUNGARY
EC ATTESTATION OF CONFORMITY
EMC Directive: 2014 / 30 / EU
LVD Directive: 2014 / 35 / EU
RoHS Directive: 2015 / 863 / EU
Including amendments “Council Directive on the approximation of the laws of the Member States
relating to electromagnetic compatibility and low voltage”
Certificate Number : N 25 21858 0670 05 NY
Certificate Holder : GES TEKNİK KLİMA KONTROL VE OTOMASYON SİSTEMLERİ
A.Ş.
Uğur Mumcu Mah. Neslişah Sok. A Blok No:3 Kartal / İstanbul /
TÜRKİYE
Kind of Product : Fan Coil Thermostat
Trademark :
Series / Type Designation : T30x5 Series
in compliance with the standards listed below proves the conformity of the designated products with
the provisions of the EU Directive.
EN 55014-1 : 2021 EN 55014-2 : 2021
EN 61000-3-2 : 2019/A2:2024 EN 61000-3-3 : 2013/A2:2021/AC:2022-01
EN 60335-1 : 2023/A11:2023 EN 62233 : 2008
EN 62321 : 2015
Test Report Numbers : A 0670 21858 00 03 KK V 0670 21858 00 03 SG
  L 0670 21858 00 02 SG
Date: 19.03.2025 Dr. Nuh YALCIN Due to: 19.03.2027
Consept is an independent inspection agency and testing laboratory in accordance
with the EN ISO/IEC 17020 and EN ISO/IEC 17025.
“This certificate does not contain any statement pertaining to the RED, EMC and LVD
protection requirements governed by other laws to implement EC Directives other than
the aforementioned Council Directive 2014/53/EU, 2014/30/EU and 2014/35/EU.” It
confirms that the listed equipment complies with the principal protection requirements
of the Directives and applies only to tested sample and its technical documentation
submitted to the Consept for the testing and certification.
√
C
E
R
T
I
F
I
C
A
T
E
√
B
I
Z
O
N
Y
Í
T
V
Á
N
Y
√
Certificate Number: N 25 21858 0670 05 NY Page 2 of 2
H – 1132 Budapest, Visegrádi u. 50/AB. 6./29. HUNGARY
ATTACHMENT
Certificate Number : N 25 21858 0670 05 NY
Manufacturing Address :
Ges Teknik Klima Kontrol Ve Otomasyon Sistemleri A.Ş.
Uğur Mumcu Mah. Neslişah Sok. A Blok No:3 Kartal / İstanbul /
TÜRKİYE
Brand Name :
Ratings and Principal
characteristics
: 85 - 260 VAC, 3 Amax, 50 / 60 Hz
Model (s) / Type Reference : T3045.11B
Type key
Example: : XXXXX.ABC (T3045.11B)
XXXXX : Family, Model and Sub Model Name
First X: Family Code
T: Thermostat
XXXX Sub Model Code
3035 Fan Coil Thermostat Touch 3S Fan Digital Valve
3045 Fan Coil Thermostat Touch EC Fan Digital Valve
3055 Fan Coil Thermostat Touch 3S Fan Modulating Valve
3065 Fan Coil Thermostat Touch EC Fan Modulating Valve
First and Second XX: Family Code
RP: Room Panel
XXX Sub Model Code
300 Touch Room Panel
A : Power Supply Code;
1: 220V AC Supply
3: 24V AC/DC Power supply
B : BMS (Building Management System) Code;
1: Modbus RTU Communication
2: BACnet MS/TP Communication
C : Coler Code
B: Black
W: White
Model Name
Tested Model Additional Model
T3045.11B
T3035.11B
T3035.12B
T3045.12B
T3035.11W
T3035.12W
T3045.11W
T3045.12W
√
C
E
R
T
I
F
I
C
A
T
E
√
B
I
Z
O
N
Y
Í
T
V
Á
N
Y
√